ua. sUIANSNTI v
@ KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

¥

Customer Id :

Service Type :

002

14 ot ssaduduazuims (Purchase &

Effective Date: 27/05/2562

Item Recieving
Bank
1 006
2 006
3 006
4 006
5 006
6 006
7 006
8 006
9 006
10 006
11 006
12 006
13 006
14 006
15 006
16 006
17 006
18 006
19 006
20 006
21 006
22 006
23 006
24 006

Receiveing
A/C No.
6106039534
6106039720
6366010927
6106039879
6106039798
6366010919
6106039836
6106039852
6106039607
6106039763
6106039488
6106039666
6106039496
6106039445
6106039550
6106039577
6106039747
6106039828
6106039585
6106039704
6106039712
6106039887
6106039623
6106039755

KTB iPay Report

Customer Name : aus.a@sswarflafurisdas-13uuan

Receiver
Name

RELRITE R
n.@uavinwe

M. ATURRINIAAN
NATURAILWIGAU
N.ATLAKIAN

NFWRTIMTIIWU

n.dua Iwsu vt

n.itiula

UA. ARDINZITUNT
UA. UNULN

U@ 1M

aua. Uz

UG 1
n.@uashen
aua. thnn

DUA. PHINAN

w. livau

aun. i vy

aua. Iwdaninda
aun. AlInEn
BUALAURIN

UA MUl lau
UM UUN

aua. Faun

Reference
No.

Wuehn adn.
Wuerhn adn.
Wuehn adn.
Wuerhn adn.
Wuehn adn.
Wuehn ain.
Wurhn adn.
WBuehn adn.
Wuehn aln.
Wurhn adn.
Wuehn aln.
Wurhn adw.
Wuehn ain.
Wuehn adn.
Wurn ain.
Wuehn adn.
Wurhn adn.
Wurn adwn.
WHuehn adn.
Wuehn adn.
Wurhn ain.
Wuehn adwn.
Wurdn auwn.
Wuehn adwn.

Print Date :

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0610/6106024715

Type: Credit

Citizen ID/Tax ID

19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
15-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524

N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159

27/05/2019

DDA Ref.

Print Time : 10:49:56

SMS Email

wi

Tran Amount

368.60
29.10
145.50
58.20
29.10
116.40
29.10
87.30
145.50
58.20
58.20
29.10
29.10
58.20
87.30
58.20
87.30
87.30
58.20
58.20
58.20
87.30
145.50
58.20



: uua. suA1sngelng
@ KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id :

Service Type :

002

14 Tumadiszamduduazuinig (Purchase &

Effective Date: 27/05/2562

Item Recieving
Bank
25 006
26 006
27 006
28 006
29 006
30 006
31 006
32 006
33 006
34 006
35 006
36 006
37 006
38 006
39 006
40 006
41 006
42 006
43 006
44 006
45 006
46 006
47 006
48 006

Receiveing

A/C No.
6106039542
6106039526
6106039690
6366010854
6366010862
6366010889
6366010811
6366010900
6366010838
6116032710
6126013816
6126013832
6256014723
6136027526
6116032796
6116032761
6116032834
6116032842
6116032850
6136027429
6136027542
6136027453
6136027410
6136027399

KTB iPay Report

Customer Name : au.asswaflafuiindas-13uuan

Receiver
Name

aua. Yalund
GITGRIER!

DUA. NUBINAH
aus. nuaadan lua
UA. TINTILWU

mAuIRFIUAYUBILdRY

DUN. FINIAAR
aua. viniduu

DUA. ARBANTIL

N HAZHIURY
n.auaiunie
N.AAY MY

M. ARV
NAWUREMINYUIT
N.ATUAUUBIWL DN
aua. Yad 1w (aw)
BUA. TInaN

DUR. umiU

aua. linan
aue.nil
N.FUaiUNZNan
aun. U lu

aua. 1

NAWR TG

Reference
No.

Wuehn adn.
Wurdn adn.
Wuehn adn.
Wurn adn.
Wuehn adwn.
Jurhn adn.
Wudn adn.
Wurn adn.
Wurhn adn.
Wurdn adn.
Wuehn adwn.
Wudin adwn.
Wudin adn.
Wurn ailwn.
Wurdn awn.
Wuehn aln.
Wurhn adw.
Wuerhn aun.
Wurhn adn.
Wuehn adn.
Wuehn aln.
Wurhn adn.
uehn adn.
Wurn auwn.

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0610/6106024715

Type:

Citizen ID/Tax ID

19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524
19-3600025524

Print Date: 27/05/2019

Credit

N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159
N159

Print Time : 10:49:56

SMs Email

Wi

Tran Amount

29.10
116.40
58.20
58.20
29.10
29.10
116.40
29.10
58.20
87.30
87.30
58.20
58.20
29.10
29.10
58.20
29.10
29.10
58.20
29.10
145.50
29.10
116.40
58.20



.

uya. suAsngeing

@ KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report

Print Date: 27/05/2019

Print Time : 10:49:56 win 3
i
Customer Id: 002

Customer Name : aus.asswanflafuinsas-duuan Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0610/6106024715

(WandaeTad uasdasna)
winaunsiuLas Uyl

fATI9anU

s

ﬁ,-a_,/

(UNINTIENS ASUM)
Undanmsnuilugungnis

(Wansds ASUWINR)

UnvIMsasIwaiing s Shwsvnisunu
a & daa
ATINA LA NUNAINS

Service Type : 14 TumItzadudiuazuingg (Purchase & Type: Credit
Effective Date: 27/05/2562

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount

Bank A/C No. Name No.
49 006 6126013808 aua. Tadald Wuehn auwn. 19-3600025524  N159 58.20
50 006 6256013883 aua. viusiu Wurdin adwn. 19-3600025524  N159 58.20
51 006 6256014715 N.UNARIU Wuehn adn. 19-3600025524  N159 29.10
52 006 6256014758 aun. v Wuehn adn. 19-3600025524  N159 29.10
53 006 6256014804 U, fHuTn WBuehn adw. 19-3600025524  N159 116.40
54 006 6256014855 aun. uuan§a Wuehn auUwn. 19-3600025524  N159 87.30
55 006 6256014839 aua. Twg Insaw WGuehn adwn. 19-3600025524  N159 116.40
56 006 6256014847 aud Wi Wuehn adw. 19-3600025524  N159 116.40
57 006 6126013840 ALV Wuehn adw. 19-3600025524  N159 29.10
58 006 6126013824 aUA. YuYH tJueln alw. 19-3600025524  N159 29.10
59 006 6126013859 A LVUIARN Wurdhn adwn. 19-3600025524  N159 58.20
60 006 6126013867 UA. VUARD Wuehn adwn. 19-3600025524  N159 203.70
Grand Total 4,384.40
End of Report
(L



